



## U.S. Nutrition & Ingredient Form

**Product Name:** Butter Alt Liquid NT 3/1 Gal GFS

**Manufacturer Code:** 100087640 68876

**GFS Code:** 614640

### Ingredient Statement:

Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil with Salt, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, TBHQ and Citric Acid added as preservatives, Artificial Color, and Dimethylpolysiloxane added as an anti-foaming agent.

**Allergen Declaration (if applicable):**

**CONTAINS: SOY**

**Amount per serving:** 1Tbsp 14 grams

Nutrients	Per 100g	Per serving	UOM
Calories	886.20	124.07	kcal
Protein	0	0	g
Carbohydrates	.02	0	g
Dietary Fiber	0	0	g
Total Sugar	0	0	g
Total Fat	98.43	13.78	g
Monounsaturated Fat	22.22	3.11	g
Polyunsaturated Fat	55.67	7.79	g
Saturated Fat	19.40	2.72	g

Nutrients	Per 100g	Per serving	UOM
Trans Fat	1.15	.16	g
Cholesterol	.02	0	mg
Vitamin A	833.33	116.67	IU
Vitamin C	0	0	mg
Calcium	9.21	1.29	mg
Iron	0	0	mg
Potassium	.09	.66	mg
Sodium	81.25	580.37	mg
Caffeine (when applicable)	-	-	mg




**Formulation:**

**%**

Soybean Oil (Blend of RBD and Fully Hydrogenated)	97.839
Salt	1.50
Soy Lecithin	0.15
Artificial Butter Flavor	0.009
Artificial Color (Beta Carotene)	0.002
TBHQ	0.01
Dimethylpolysiloxane	0.001
Citric Acid	<0.

**Vendor Representative**

**Company Name:** Cargill Dressings, Sauces & Oils  
**Signature:**   
**Print Name:** Mary Ann Stevenson  
**Title:** Food Safety, Quality Regulatory Coordinator  
**Phone Number:** 937-497-4298  
**Email Address:** Mary\_Stevenson@cargill.com  
**Date:** 7/31/14